01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
2 eme Manches

0,11 Prélicencié Filles

~ Nom

75G
56S
56D
73M

GOUGNEAU Cléa
SADROWSKI Soline
DJAHNIT Maélle
MICHEL Estelle

29-mai-16

Plub

La Fouillouse
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier

Bicross Speed Racing

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

M1 10
M2 6
M3 3
M 4 1
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
2 eme Manches

01.Prélicencié

B Ngm

13R
71B
60P
53K
22D
35H
7™M
63V
48K
65V
04A
87S
05C
01F
62R

RENAUD Ferdinand
BARTASSOT Johnna
POTHIN Lysandre

KOOS SZYMCZAK Lowel
DERAIL Quentin
HARSCOET Ronan
MARQUIS Lilian
VALLET Mathéo

KOOS SZYMCZAK Madigan
VEYRE Lenny
AUCLAIR Milo
SUCHET Gabin
CORAZZA Louca
FERREIRA Nolan
RAYMOND Sacha

29-mai-16

B Plub

St Paul Vallée du Gier
Roanne

Roanne

Roanne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
Riorges

St Marcellin

St Marcellin

Roanne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
Roanne

Roanne

Roanne

La Fouillouse

St Paul Vallée du Gier

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

1 22

2 18

3 15

4 13

5 12

6 11

7 10

8 9
1/25 8
1/25 8
1/2 6 7
1/2 6 7
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
2 eme Manches

02.Poussins Filles

~ Nom

14R
070
95B
66R

RAYMOND Lily

OLIVIERA PEREIRA Annaélle
BERAUD Jade

RICHARD Léa

29-mai-16

Plub

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

M1 11
M2 7
M3 4
M 4 2
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
2 eme Manches

B Ngm

37H
23C
90R
89L
3™
62R
23F
40V
53F
20M
01L

HARSCOET Lino
CHAUDUN Lukas
RAYMOND Colin
LAMBERT Louis
MORAND Valentin
RENAUD Augustin
FANGET Alois
VEYRE Lorik
FERRATON Noé
MAYOUD Lilo
LE PALLABRE William

29-mai-16

03.poussins Gargons

Plub

Riorges

St Etienne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Etienne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Etienne

La Fouillouse

Roanne

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

1 18
2 14
3 11
4 9
5 8
6 7
7 6
8 5
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3

Page 4 sur 12


gaellemasson
Texte surligné 

gaellemasson
Texte surligné 


01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
2 eme Manches

04. Cruisers

B Ngm

77V VALLIER Didier
41M MARION Cedric
91P PRENAT Pierrick

29-mai-16

- Plub

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Etienne
St Paul Vallée du Gier

Place

M1
M2
M3

7Poi ints

11
.
4
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016

2 eme Manches

B Ngm

21S
S9F
21D
11L

SEUX Marion
FERRATON Agathe
DJAHNIT Sarah
LHEUREUX Louisa

29-mai-16

05.Pupillles Filles/ Benjamines

Plub

Bicross Speed Racing
St Etienne
St Paul Vallée du Gier

Roanne

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

M1 10
M2 6
M3 3
M 4 1
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
2 eme Manches

06. Pupilles garcons

E:Iub Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

~ Nom - .
50P PALMEIRA Leandro St Etienne 1 22
49P PRENAT Colin St Paul Vallée du Gier 2 18
69L LOPEZ Luka La Fouillouse 3 15
53V VIRICEL Kylian St Paul Vallée du Gier 4 13
75L LOPEZ Evan St Etienne 5 12
06H HARSCOET Alban Riorges 6 11
40L LENTINI Luigi St Paul Vallée du Gier 7 10
38F FERREOL Teddy St Paul Vallée du Gier 8 9
19 JOUSSERAND CHRISTIN Gabin St Etienne 1/25 8
66M MENIS Loic Riorges 1/25 8
67B BOUILLOT Ethan Roanne 1/2 6 7
28C COURTINE Clément St Paul Vallée du Gier  1/26 7
93G GORDONS Elyas Roanne 1727 6
72R REY Nathan Bicross Speed Racing 1727 6
79B BOURGIN Sacha La Fouillouse 1/2 8 5
86F FONT Erwan St Paul Vallée du Gier  1/28 5
59B BRAVARD Maxime St Etienne M5 4
27D DELMOURE Garris St Etienne M5 4
86D DERAIL Bastien St Paul Vallée du Gier M5 4
75F FERREIRA Maxence La Fouillouse M5 4
88A AUCLAIR Esteban Roanne M 6 3
32C COUTANCE Teddi St Paul Vallée du Gier M 6 B8
33) JOUSSERAND Jolan Bicross Speed Racing M 6 3
14R ROSE Baptiste La Fouillouse M 6 3
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01/05/2016

Coupe de le Loire 2016

2 eme Manches

08. benjamins garcons

B Ngm

71P
62X
68L
12G
59R
39D
69R
10D
72P
64S
16G
95M
35C
28F
52K
63B
99V
30D

PERRICHON Kentin
XARDEL Mateo
LAROCHE Alexis
GERBE Sacha
RICHARD Alexis
DEMUYTER Sacha
RAY Mathis
DELORME Matheis
PREDESSAC Arthur
SCHMITT Nicolas
GHEBBRID Samir
MARCHAND Louis
COUTANCE Yann
FERNANDES Mathis
KNAP Jules
BRENEUR Nil
VALOMET Théo
DUPUY Louis

29-mai-16

Plub

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

St Etienne 1 22
St Etienne 2 18
St Paul Vallée du Gier 3 15
Roanne 4 13
St Paul Vallée du Gier 5 12
St Paul Vallée du Gier 6 11
Roanne 7 10
St Etienne 8 9
St Etienne 1/25 8
La Fouillouse 1/25 8
Roanne 1/2 6 7
Roanne 1/2 6 7
St Paul Vallée du Gier M5 4
La Fouillouse M5 4
La Fouillouse M5 4
St Paul Vallée du Gier M 6 3
St Marcellin M 6 3
Riorges M7 2
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
2 eme Manches

09.Minimes Filles et plus

B Ngm

Plub

57C
27V
01G
30C
88B
51M

CELDRAN Camille
VERNEY Eleonore
GARCIA Emilie
COMTE Loan
BASILIO Preécillia
MOINE Julie

29-mai-16

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

St Marcellin M1 12
La Fouillouse M 2 8
La Fouillouse M3 5
St Marcellin M4 3
St Marcellin M5 2
St Paul Vallée du Gier M 6 1
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01/05/2016

Coupe de le Loire 2016

2 eme Manches

10.Minimes Garg¢ons

B Ngm

Plub

61B
22D
30C
67B
56V
88S
S5TM
06G
31B
40G
79E
42G
05B
48R
42C
16F
96D
991
10L
o3V
46G
21C

BERTHOLLET Baptiste
DUPRE Hugo
COMTE Maxence
BOURGIN Jules
VALLIER Joris
SEITE Matteo
MIGNERY Victor
GUILLET Antoine
BAROU Thomas
GAUTHIER Baptiste
ESTOUPIGNA Matheo
GROSSMANN Romain
BOIS Dylan
RONDAN Tom
COUTANCE Tomi
FARTHING Remi
DESIAGE Camille
IUNG Nathan
LAMBERT Baptiste
VALETTE Nathan
GUMY Jonathan
COLOMBAT Enzo

29-mai-16

St Etienne
La Fouillouse
La Fouillouse

La Fouillouse

St Paul Vallée du Gier

La Fouillouse
Roanne
Roanne
Roanne

Roanne

Bicross Speed Racing

La Fouillouse

St Etienne

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier

Riorges

St Marcellin

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier

La Fouillouse
St Marcellin
Roanne

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

1 22

2 18

3 15

4 13

5 12

6 11

7 10

8 9
1/25 8
1/25 8
1/2 6 7
1/2 6 7
127 6
127 6
1/2 8 5
1/28 5
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M6 3
M7 2
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
2 eme Manches

12.Cadets Gargons

Plub

- ; Pﬁléceﬁ - Points

47S SZYMCZAK RAMBERT Calvin Roanne 1 18
46C COMTE Julian St Marcellin 2 14
24V VERNAY Alexis St Etienne 3 11
75D DELPIVAR Leandre Bicross Speed Racing 4 9
30P PONOT Sacha La Fouillouse 5 8
11W WYDRZYNSKI Sullivan Roanne 6 7
50B BRUNON Colin Bicross Speed Racing 7 6
77TM MAY Mathis St Paul Vallée du Gier 8 5
06B BERNARD Tom St Marcellin M5 4
69B BRUNON Thibault Bicross Speed Racing M5 4
79B BRUN Lucas La Fouillouse M 6 3
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01/05/2016
Coupe de le Loire 2016
2 eme Manches

15.Hommes 17 ans et +

B Ngm

339
05J
34R
47TM
04V
36G
60P
31B

GIRARD Quentin
JACOB Matis
RIVAT Nicolas
MORAND Yoann
VERNEY Victor
GARCIA Nicolas
PROST Joris
BRUN Hugo

29-mai-16

Plub

Pﬁlaceﬁ 7Poi ints

St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Paul Vallée du Gier
St Etienne

La Fouillouse

La Fouillouse

St Paul Vallée du Gier

La Fouillouse

M1 14
M2 10
M3
M 4
M5
M6
M7

N W s~ 01N

M8
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